Naddod N9520-64OC
Datasheet
AI Data Center 64*800G RoCE Switch
NADDOD Pte.Ltd. All rights reserved
1. Product Overview
The N9520-64OC is a next-generation, high-performance, and high-density fixed switch developed by
Naddod Networks for high-end data centers and Artificial Intelligence Generated Content (AIGC)

5. Typical Applications
AIGC Network Scenario
6. Ordering Guide
Take the following steps to order an N9520-64OC switch:
 Select the chassis.
 Select optical transceivers based on the port types and quantity required.
7. Ordering Information
Chassis, Fan Modules, and Power Modules
Model Description
N9520-64OC
Fixed 64 x 800GE ports, 2 x 25GE ports, two power module slots, and four fan
module slots, equipped with high-performance CPUs.
ND-PA3000I-F Power module, hot-swappable, 1+1 redundancy, front-to-rear airflow
ND-FAN80-02-F Fan module, hot-swappable, 3+1 redundancy, front-to-rear airflow
800GE Optical Transceivers
Model Description
OSFP-800G-2xSR4
800G OSFP 2xSR4/SR8 850nm 100m PAM4 DOM MPO/MTP MMF
Transceiver Module for 7060X6-64PE Switch
OSFP-800G-2xDR4
800G OSFP 2xDR4/DR8 1310nm 500m PAM4 DDM Dual MPO/MTP-12 SMF
Optical Transceiver Module for 7060X6-64PE Switch
OSFP-800G-2xLR4
800G OSFP 2xLR4/LR8 for NVIDIA Spectrum-XGS 1310nm 10km PAM4 DDM
Dual LC Duplex SMF Optical Transceiver Module
OSFP-800G-AE5
AEC 5m (16ft) Twin-port 2x400Gb/s OSFP Finned Top to 2x400Gb/s OSFP
Finned Top Active Electrical Cable
25GE Optical Transceivers
Model Description
SFP-25G-A5 5m (16ft) 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-SR
25GBASE-SR SFP28 850nm 70m (OM3) /100m (OM4) DOM Duplex LC
Transceiver Module for MMF
SFP-25G-LR
25GBASE-LR SFP28 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver Module for
SMF
SFP-25G-ER
25GBASE-ER SFP28 1310nm 40km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver Module for
SMF
SFP-25G-DW10 25GBASE-DW10 SFP28 C17 10km Duplex LC Transceiver Module for SMF
SFP-25G-CW10 25GBASE-CW10 SFP28 1270nm 10km Duplex LC Transceiver Module for SMF
SFP-25G-CW40 25GBASE-CW40 SFP28 1270nm 40km Duplex LC Transceiver Module for SMF
Warranty
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
 Warranty terms: https://www.naddod.com/support/
 Warranty period: https://www.naddod.com/support/
Note: The warranty terms are subject to the terms of different countries and distributors.
More Information
For more information about Naddod Networks, visit the official Naddod website or contact your local
sales agency:
 Naddod Networks official website: https://www.Naddod.com/
 Online support: https://www.Naddod.com/support
 Email support: support@Naddod.com